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1 MA G ORA 108.200 26.800 27.700 27.200 26.500

12 1 1

3315 T ina ra  W ijendra  A rachch 8.950 9.200 8.9009.300

3311 Lyla  Jade  Kear ins 8.950 9.000 8.5508.925

3312 Eliana  M atsuoka-C ruse 8.900 9.500 9.0508.975

2 PIT BLU 104.500 27.200 25.950 26.050 25.300

41T 4 3

3325 F reya  M unro 9.350 8.500 8.1008.750

3326 F reya  O 'Re illy 9.100 8.750 8.4508.650

3327 Kather ine  V essey 8.750 8.700 8.7508.650

3 PIT W HI 104.275 27.200 25.500 25.725 25.850

31T 6 5

3328 Pipe r C layton 9.400 8.000 8.8508.825

3330 T he ia  De  V incentis 9.000 9.000 8.4508.450

3329 Layla  F rancis 8.800 8.500 8.5508.450

4 CA S BLU 102.900 25.600 25.700 26.850 24.750

53 5 2

3316 Elli Ba lm er 8.750 8.800 7.9008.950

3318 Venice  W atson 8.500 8.600 8.3509.100

3319 Darcie  A lveyn 8.350 8.300 8.500

3317 W illow  Dyer 8.800

5 MA G BLA 102.275 24.350 26.400 25.525 26.000

26 2 6

3310 Isabe lle  W ilson 8.700 8.700 8.8508.625

3308 M addie  Hobbs 7.850 8.850 8.600

3309 Ava  W ard 7.800 8.550

3314 M ikayla  S tanley 8.850 8.5508.350

6 CA S RED 101.650 24.950 26.050 25.950 24.700

64 3 4

3323 Am aya  Kem p 8.600 9.150 8.250

3320 Elizabe th S am e lis 8.450 8.3008.650

3322 M ar ia  Gunaseka ra 7.900 8.700 8.1508.700

3324 Ja im e Bow le r 8.200

3321 Lillian Legg-S toke r 8.600

7 NUN BLA 96.675 24.650 24.475 23.450 24.100

85 8 8

3302 Annabe l T ruong 8.450 8.625 8.8508.500

3306 Am aya  Zachos 8.150 7.750 7.7507.700

3300 Am e lia  Roeder 8.050 8.100

3303 Karm ena  Nguyen 7.5007.250
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8 NUN Y EL 95.975 23.050 24.800 23.775 24.350

77 7 7

3331 M adison A lford 8.250 8.050 8.2008.125

3305 Kianna  A zzopardi 7.500

3301 A liyah Henderson 7.300 8.800 8.5008.350

3304 Jasm ine  S haw 7.950 7.6507.300
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